Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Lease Operator: John O. Farmer, Inc.					API Number: 15 - 065-01,358 ~ 🚫 - 🔾			
Address: P.O. Box 352, Russell, KS 67665					Lease Name: Swenson "B"			
Phone: (785) 483 -3145, Ext. 214 Operator License #: 5135				Well Number: #3				
Type of Well: (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: (Date) by: District #4 (KCC District Agent's Name)					Spot Location (QQQQ): - NW - NW - SW 2310 Feet from North / South Section Line 330 Feet from East / West Section Line Sec. 8 Twp. 9 S. R. 21 East / West			
	No If not, is we		d? Yes	√No	Cou	unty: Graham		£C)
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) Lansing "C" Depth to Top: 3542' Arbuckle Depth to Top: 3807' Bottom: 3811' T.D. 3811'					Plugging Commenced: 3-4-08			
	Depth to Top:				Plugging Completed: 1:30 P.M., 3-4-08			
Show depth and thickness of								_
Oil, Gas or Wat		TOTTI GALLOTIS.	Ca	nsina Record (S	urface	e Conductor & Production	on)	٦
Formation	Content	From	То	Size		Put In	Pulled Out	
Lansing "C"	oil & water	3542'	3548'	8-5/8"		153'	-0-	1
Arbuckle	oil & water	3807'	3811'	5-1/2"		3807'	-0-	
	್ಷಣ ಕೃತ್ಯಗಳಿಂದ							
		-						
hole. If cement or other plug	gs were used, state the	character of	same depth pla	ced from (botto	m), to	o (top) for each plug	nethods used in introducing it into t set. g to 3600' - spotted 250# hulls	
w/ 40 sks. cement on b	ottom & 15 sks. gel	above cem	nent. Pulled u	up to 1850' 8	circ	culated cement to	surface w/130 sks. cement 8	<u> </u>
750# hulls. Pulled tubing &	squeezed 20 sks. cem	ent @ 400 P	SIG down casin	ng & shut in. 8	-5/8"	backside - mixed 5 s	ks. cement @ 400 PSIG & shut in	<u>. </u>
TOTAL: 195 sks. 60/40 Name of Plugging Contracto Address: P.O. Box 31,	r: Allied Comenting	Company,	^ _	servicin	F	License #: KAN	RECEIVED CAPESAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	\\ \!\ _
Name of Party Responsible			mer Inc				MAR 1 3 2008	
State of Kansas	_	Russell	11101, 1110.	. , ss.			CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	
John O. Farmer III					0	-4) (04)		
sworn on oath, says: That I I same are true and correct, so	o help me God.	facts stateme	HO.	herein contair June	ned, a	and the log of the abo	above-described well, being first di	
	(Address)	O. Box 352,	Russell, KS	676	665		
	SUBSCRIBED and S	WORN TO be Notary Pub	efore me this	.		mission Expires:	20 08 A HOTARY PURIC - State of Kans A SANGARET A SCHULTE	35 7

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC.

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 Russell KS **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** JOB FINISH ON LOCATION IOB START CALLED OUT TWP. RANGE SEC. 1:30pm 21 W DATE 3-4-08 COUNTY STATE SWenson LEASE B LOCATION Palco KS Redline West to Graham WELL# 3 Boque Rd 3 4 N East into OLDOR NEW (Circle one) OWNER (USED 1955ES CEMENT-USSEGE) 1000-11 CONTRACTOR Poe Servicing Inc. Ping Old Well TYPE OF JOB T.D. AMOUNT ORDERED 325 6940 4%61 HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH DEPTH 3600' 18 sks Gel on side TUBING SIZE 2 78 1800 # Hulls on side DEPTH DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL COMMON //7 @ 12 'E MINIMUM PRES. MAX 78 @ 6. 80 POZMIX ____ SHOE JOINT MEAS. LINE GEL CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CHLORIDE PERFS. ASC ____ DISPLACEMENT **EQUIPMENT** CEMENTER John Roberts PUMP TRUCK HELPER Adrian # 409 BULK TRUCK DRIVER Travis # 362 BULK TRUCK DRIVER Chris B. # 🗩 396 HANDLING 357 MILEAGE _____ REMARKS: Run 2 % Tubing To 3600' spot 250 # Hulls SERVICE with 40 sks cement on bottom + 15 sks gel above coment Pulled up to 1850 and Circulated cement to surface w/ 130 sks cement DEPTH OF JOB and 750# Hulls Palled tubing and squeezed 20sk cement @ 400 psi down cosing and shut in. 838 backside mixed 5sk @ 400 psi and PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE _ MILEAGE 50 MANIFOLD _____ shut in CHARGE TO: John O Farmer TOTAL _//39. STREET _____ STATE ____ZIP____ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT **RECEIVED** KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or **CONSERVATION DIVISION** WICHITA, KS contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL __ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES _____ Thanks! IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT ___

PRINTED NAME_

Perf-Tech Wireline Services, Inc.

P.O. Box 87 HAYS, KS 67601-0087 (785) 623-3969 Invoice

DATE INVOICE # 3/5/2008 5480

Margel

BILL TO

John O. Farmer

370 W. Wichita Avenue

P.O. Box 352

Russell, KS 67665

RECEIVED MAR 1 0 2008

SERVICE DATE #	DESCRIPTION	ITEM:	AMOUNT
3/4/2008	Swenson B. # 3 B # 7 Graham County Kansas		
	Perforated to plug well 2 holes at 1825 2 holes at 1050	PERF	900.00T
	Well B #7 Perforated to plug well 2 holes at 1840 2 holes at 1050 Sales Tax	PERF	900.00T 99.90
	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSING MAR 13 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS		

155		
. 1	雅明 电影响影响 医多种结构 医大大型 经国际基础 医红色的 医皮肤术 医自体性病 化二氯化物 医皮肤 医皮肤 医眼镜 医二甲基乙酰胺 医二甲基乙基甲基二甲基乙基甲基二甲基乙基二甲基乙基二甲基乙基二甲基乙基二甲基乙基	
	세계계(PARING) MEDICAL PARING MARIA (PARING) - PARING PARING PARING PARING PARING PARING PARING PARING PARING PAR	
4	Thank you for your business.	
, t .	Total	\$1,899.90
9 0		1 01.077.70
1		1
7-1		. ∰
	[1]	重視に1000 それがに うにくがわり リジュリティー もり
	排除的,我就是 我们的 是我们 我们们的问题,我们就是我们的一定就不会的时候 我,这一个老老的,这个女人,我们们的自己的话,我就是这一个最多的话,就是能够的。这一个女人的	사를 마음하다 하는 그는 바이 나는 나라지 하는 것 않았다면 사이가 하셨다는데 되었다.